
 
 

 
 

Contacts for WestwoodOne XDS Satellite System  
(formerly Cumulus Media Networks) 

 
 

Technical staff for operation and maintenance of the XDS satellite system (formerly Cumulus Media Networks) 
now have new e‐mail addresses. 
 
 

Department  Phone New e‐mail address 
 

XDS Technical Services Desk 
(including XDS satellite receiver 
and X‐Courier help), 9AM‐7PM ET 
Monday‐Friday 

914‐908‐3210 techservices@westwoodone.com 

Tech Services fax  914‐305‐9846   

TOC for XDS satellite system 

24 hours, 7 days, 
Purchase, NY 

914‐908‐3220  toc.purchase@westwoodone.com

Brian Wilson, Sr Director TOC  914‐908‐3203  bmwilson@westwoodone.com 

Bob Mack, VP Engineering  914‐908‐3202  bmack@westwoodone.com 

Greg Monti, Sr VP Engineering  914‐908‐3201  gmonti@westwoodone.com 

Marsha Reid‐Rhodes, Telecom 
Manager 

914‐908‐3205  mreid‐rhodes@westwoodone.com  

Barbara Moriarty, Traffic Manager  914‐908‐3204  bmoriarty@westwoodone.com  

Jim Dixon, Sr Manager Commercial 
Services (including help with X‐
Courier) 

212‐735‐1757 
212‐419‐2955 

jdixon@westwoodone.com 

CK Bower, Director Satellite 
Services (satellite time sales) 

212‐735‐1713 
212‐419‐2886 

ckbower@westwoodone.com 

Dallas XDS TOC remains the same  972‐448‐3131   

 
 
The above applies to the WestwoodOne XDS (X‐Digital) satellite system only. 
 
For help with Wegener and IDC MAX receivers, please continue to call 888‐HELP‐450 (888‐435‐7450). 
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